Berliner Rangliste: 2023

aselaji sukupuoli
Floretti Naiset

yob rankingtype
2009 - 2012 Normal

ikésarja
u1s

nationtype
LicNation-only

sarja calculated-on

Henkilokohtainen 28.05.2024. 22:24

samepoints
last result by group

T1 30.09.2023 Tauberbioschofsheim International Cup of Tauberfranken U17

T2 11.11.2023 Berlin

T3 25.11.2023 Niirnberg
T4 28.01.2024 Moers
T5 17.02.2024 Berlin

T6 09.03.2024 Berlin

T7 20.04.2024 Halle

T8 04.05.2024 Potsdam
T9 25.05.2024 Schwerin

ranking pisteet initial name

Championships of Berlin u17
Cadet Ciruit u17
Sparkassen-Cup u17
Cup GIG ui5
Championships of Berlin uis5
Internationaler Konig-Pokal uis
Sanssouci Cup uis5
German Championships uis

Maa Seurani

transferred points

yob T1 T2T3T4 T5 T6 T7T8T9

DIEHL Lena-Marie

MEIBNER Laurina

RAULIEN Anouk

BOSCHEVA Ella

HERKLOTZ Hannah
RAUCH Charlotte
KOUZIAN Valeria
PFEIFFER Chloé

GER BE SC Berlin

MEYER NARVAEZ

GER BE SC Berlin

GER BE OSC Berlin

GER BE FG Rotation Berlin
GER BE FC Grunewald

GER BE Berliner FC
GER BE SC Berlin

GER BE SC Berlin
GER BE FC Berlin Stidwest
GER BE FG Rotation Berlin

GER BE SC Berlin

SUWELACK Leonora GER BE FG Rotation Berlin
GER BE FC Grunewald

GER BE FC Berlin Stidwest

GER BE SC Berlin

GER BE FG Rotation Berlin
GER BE FG Rotation Berlin
GER BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau
GER BE FC Berlin Stidwest

GER BE FC Berlin Stidwest

HACKRADT Lina

1 1835 0 REBE Emilia

2 1405 0 SCHOTTLER Ella

3 131 0 HILJEGERDES Eske

4 1295 0

5 1195 0 SOROKIN Nika

6 4 0 Danae

7 70 0 ULBRICH Lia

8 52 0

9 48 0 VOIGT Hannah

10 48 0

11 46 0 RECK Amelie

12 455 0

13 395 0

14 32 0 FARHI Novi

15 30 0

16 28 0

17 26 0

18 20 0

19 16 0 RITTER Milena

20 16 0 SAVUS}_(IN
Anastasia

21 8 0

Hermine

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

GER BE SC Berlin

Paikkakunta

Maa Paivamaara

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

2009

2011
2009
2009
2010
2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

2011

2011

30 18
1521
21
30 18
18

18

1521
12
12

18
18

18

7,5(12) 16 28 24 60
(14) 24 28 20

30 16
30 12
7,512
7,512

4)
12
1,514
8
8
8
75
1,5

12
14
14

16

18
14
12
12
12
20
12
12

12
8
12

(8) 16 40
(2) 28 20
(8) 28 40

16 24
16 24

16
16
2 24

16

16

16
16

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

Internationaler

Cadet Circuit
GIG-Cup

Internationaler
Konig-Pokal

Deutsche
Meisterschaft
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For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sportwart@berliner-fechterbund.de

Tauberfranken-Pokal
Berliner Meisterschaft

Sparkassen-Cup

Berliner Meisterschaft

Sanssouci-Pokal

Tauberbischofsheim GER 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 U17

Berlin
Nurnberg
Moers
Berlin
Berlin

Halle
Potsdam

Schwerin

GER 11.11.2023 12.11.2023 U17
GER 25.11.2023 26.11.2023 U17
GER 28.01.2024 28.01.2024 U17
GER 17.02.2024 18.02.2024 U15
GER 09.03.2024 09.03.2024 U15

GER 20.04.2024 21.04.2024 U15
GER 04.05.2024 05.05.2024 U15
GER 25.05.2024 26.05.2024 U15
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F7.5 oH

F1.50oH
F7.5 oH
F7.5 oH
F1 oH
F1 oH

F2 oH
F2 oH
F5 oH



